
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Aug 4\Contract No 6381.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6381 
SHERMAN TERRACE CONDOMINIUMS WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 
 
 

Rawson Contractors, Inc. $429,624.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0846 $429,624.00 
Contingency 8%+ 34,366.00
 
GRAND TOTAL $463,990.00 
 
 


